
RETURN FORM

Name of consumer(s)  : 

Address of consumer(s)  : 

Order date : 

Order number : 

E-mail : 

I hereby give notice that I cancel my contract of sale of the following goods :

Product index Return reason 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

Returns Department :

Goglobal24

Esotiq

Unit D, 26 Thornleigh Trading Estate

Dudley, West Midlands DY2 8UB 

……………………………………

 Date Signature 
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